PwnNpE

o o

10.

11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.

Vice-Chair
Dahle, Megan

Members
Carrillo, Juan
Hoover, Josh
Lee, Alex
McCarty, Kevin
Quirk-Silva, Sharon

AB 87**
AB 230
AB 237
AB 275

AB 285

AB 377*

AB 383

AB 417*
AB 438

AB 439

AB 446
AB 497*

AB 599
AB 611

AB 640
AB 694

AB 715*
AB 721

California State Assembly

AL MURATSUCHI

Chief Consultant
Tanya Lieberman

Principal Consultant
Chelsea Kelley
Debbie Look
Marguerite Ries

EDUCATION

Committee Secretary
Jocelyn Twilla

1020 N Street, Room 159
(916) 319-2087

CHAIR

AGENDA

Wednesday, March 22, 2023
1:30 p.m. -- State Capitol, Room 126

ADOPTION OF COMMITTEE RULES

BILLS HEARD IN SIGN-IN ORDER

Quirk-Silva
Reyes
Wallis
Ward

Luz Rivas
Muratsuchi
Zbur

Bennett
Blanca Rubio

Wendy Carrillo

Quirk-Silva
Quirk-Silva

Ward
Weber

Lee
Gipson

Megan Dahle
Valencia

Special education: Section 504 plans: team meetings.
Menstrual products: Girl Scouts Period Equity Act.
Intradistrict and interdistrict transfers: low-performing pupils.

School governance: governing boards: pupil members:
compensation.

Pupil instruction: science requirements: climate change.

Career technical education: California Career Technical
Education Incentive Grant Program: Strong Workforce
Program.

California Classified School Employee Teacher Credentialing
Program: leave of absence for student teaching.

County boards of education: pupil members.

Pupils with exceptional needs: individualized education
programs: postsecondary goals and transition services.

School facilities: task order procurement contracting: Los
Angeles Unified School District.

Pupil instruction: handwriting.

Special education: braille instructional aide: notice of teacher
credentialing programs.

Suspensions and expulsions: controlled substances: tobacco.

Special education: nonpublic, honsectarian schools or
agencies: change in certification status: parental notification.

Pupil work permits.

Teachers: Statewide Educator Workforce Coordinating
Committee: teacher apprenticeships.

Rural Education Task Force.
School districts: budgets: public hearings: notice.



19.

20.
21.

22.

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

AB 723*

AB 787
AB 897

AB 1127*

AB 1173**
AB 1340*
AB 1466
ACR 16*
ACR 18*

*Proposed consent

**Proposed consent with amendments

Quirk-Silva

Gabriel
McCarty

Reyes

Ta

Garcia
Weber
Mike Fong
Mike Fong

Pupil placement: special education: foster children: nonpublic,
nonsectarian schools or agencies: school of origin.

Pupil instruction: digital citizenship and media literacy: survey.

Certificated school employees: probationary employees:
service credit.

Teachers: professional development: Bilingual Teacher
Professional Development Program.

College and career fairs.

School accountability: pupils with exceptional needs.

Pupil discipline: restraint and seclusion: reporting.

Needs of opportunity youth.

School curriculum: Asian American history and contributions.



