Vice-Chair Dahle, Megan

Members

Carrillo, Juan Hoover, Josh Lee, Alex McCarty, Kevin Quirk-Silva, Sharon





AL MURATSUCHI CHAIR

AGENDA

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 1:30 p.m. -- State Capitol, Room 126

Chief Consultant Tanya Lieberman

Principal Consultant

Chelsea Kelley Debbie Look Marguerite Ries

Committee Secretary
Jocelyn Twilla

1020 N Street, Room 159 (916) 319-2087

ADOPTION OF COMMITTEE RULES

BILLS HEARD IN SIGN-IN ORDER

1. AB 87** Quirk-Silva Special education: Section 504 plans: team meetings.	
2. AB 230 Reyes Menstrual products: Girl Scouts Period Equity Act.	
3. AB 237 Wallis Intradistrict and interdistrict transfers: low-performing pu	ıpils.
4. AB 275 Ward School governance: governing boards: pupil members: compensation.	
5. AB 285 Luz Rivas Pupil instruction: science requirements: climate change	
6. AB 377* Muratsuchi Career technical education: California Career Technical Education Incentive Grant Program: Strong Workforce Program.	
7. AB 383 Zbur California Classified School Employee Teacher Creden Program: leave of absence for student teaching.	tialing
8. AB 417* Bennett County boards of education: pupil members.	
9. AB 438 Blanca Rubio Pupils with exceptional needs: individualized education programs: postsecondary goals and transition services.	
10. AB 439 Wendy Carrillo School facilities: task order procurement contracting: Lo Angeles Unified School District.)S
11. AB 446 Quirk-Silva Pupil instruction: handwriting.	
12. AB 497* Quirk-Silva Special education: braille instructional aide: notice of tecredentialing programs.	acher
13. AB 599 Ward Suspensions and expulsions: controlled substances: tol	bacco.
14. AB 611 Weber Special education: nonpublic, nonsectarian schools or agencies: change in certification status: parental notification.	ation.
15. AB 640 Lee Pupil work permits.	
16. AB 694 Gipson Teachers: Statewide Educator Workforce Coordinating Committee: teacher apprenticeships.	
17. AB 715* Megan Dahle Rural Education Task Force.	
18. AB 721 Valencia School districts: budgets: public hearings: notice.	

19.	AB 723*	Quirk-Silva	Pupil placement: special education: foster children: nonpublic, nonsectarian schools or agencies: school of origin.
20.	AB 787	Gabriel	Pupil instruction: digital citizenship and media literacy: survey.
21.	AB 897	McCarty	Certificated school employees: probationary employees: service credit.
22.	AB 1127*	Reyes	Teachers: professional development: Bilingual Teacher Professional Development Program.
23.	AB 1173**	Та	College and career fairs.
24.	AB 1340*	Garcia	School accountability: pupils with exceptional needs.
25.	AB 1466	Weber	Pupil discipline: restraint and seclusion: reporting.
26.	ACR 16*	Mike Fong	Needs of opportunity youth.
27.	ACR 18*	Mike Fong	School curriculum: Asian American history and contributions.

^{*}Proposed consent
**Proposed consent with amendments